FRESE TORICHE Super Alloy line

CXRS

FRESA TORICA 5T SERIE CORTA - GV
MISURE DISPONIBILI : D 3 - 12

EDE
09e Q¢

mﬂthei\% equipment

o ©®
@ o
®

”m
1) P) S) i) w &,

I - ) I

oD -
S

CR N

I 1

I S A
3 0,5 6 16° 50 6

CXRS 5030-05-0600

CXRS 5030-05-0900 3 0,5 9 16° 50 6
CXRS 5040-05-0800 4 0,5 8 16° 60 6
CXRS 5040-05-1200 4 0,5 12 16° 60 6
CXRS 5040-10-0800 4 1 8 16° 60 6
CXRS 5040-10-1200 4 1 12 16° 60 6
CXRS 5060-05-1200 6 0,5 12 - 10 6
CXRS 5060-05-1800 6 0,5 18 - 70 6
CXRS 5060-10-1200 6 1 12 - 10 6
CXRS 5060-10-1800 6 1 18 - 70 6
CXRS 5080-05-1600 8 0,5 16 ° 10 8
CXRS 5080-05-2400 8 0,5 24 - 10 8
CXRS 5080-10-1600 8 1 16 = 10 8
CXRS 5080-10-2400 8 1 24 - 10 8
CXRS 5100-05-2000 10 0,5 20 = 80 10
CXRS 5100-05-3000 10 0,5 30 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-10-2000 10 1 20 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-10-3000 10 1 30 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-15-2000 10 1,5 20 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-15-3000 10 1,5 30 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-20-2000 10 2 20 - 80 10
CXRS 5100-20-3000 10 2 30 - 80 10
CXRS 5120-05-2400 12 0,5 24 - 80 12
CXRS 5120-05-3600 12 0,5 36 - 100 12
CXRS 5120-10-2400 12 1 24 ° 80 12
CXRS 5120-10-3600 12 1 36 - 100 12
CXRS 5120-15-2400 12 1,5 24 = 80 12
CXRS 5120-15-3600 12 1,5 36 - 100 12
CXRS 5120-20-2400 12 2 24 - 80 12
CXRS 5120-20-3600 12 2 36 - 100 12

Alternative: 5835T -
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